DETAIL  K
CANTY HIGH TEMP CAMERA
DETAIL  B
CANTY WiO DETECTION
DETAIL  E
CANTY COLOR ANALYSIS
HAZE
SAYBOLT

2 - 2” Tri-Clamp®
3 - 3” Tri-Clamp®
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
V  6  B  2  1  B  D 1  JEXAMPLE:
VISION SYSTEM
V   - North American standard
VE - European standard
ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS
6 - NEMA 4 weather proof, IP66
7 - Explosion proof (US) or Flame proof (Europe)
CAMERA OPTIONS
B - B & W camera
L - Low Light B & W camera
C - Color camera
I  - Infrared (near) B & W
E - Ethernet Network Video camera
LENS OPTIONS
(Note: Some lenses are not available with certain
mounting connections. Consult your binder for details)
2 - 56° (H) x 43° (V) x 69° (D)
3 - 69° (H) x 53° (V) x 80° (D)
6 - 41° (H) x 31° (V) x 50° (D)
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in a non WP or EXP
enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
2 - No power supply required.
5 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in a WP enclosure.
6 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in an IP/WP enclosure.
7 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in an EXP enclosure.
PSU enclosure is rated Class I, Div 1, Groups C & D.
8 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in non WP or FP
enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
WETTED MATERIAL OPTION
B - 316 L Stainless Steel*
D - Hastelloy® C-276 or equal
E - Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
F - Glass (BoroPlus™)**
LIGHT OPTIONS
G - HYL 80 1SRDO (240 V)
J - HYL 80 1SRDO (120 V)
N - Camera only - will not accept an
      integral light
0 - Combo w/o light - will accept an
     existing light (Note: Without a
     light source the camera cannot
     maintain WP or EXP integrity)
NON WETTED MATERIAL
0 - No flange required (if selecting a flanged
     model). Select this option when choosing
     NPT or Tri-Clamp® models also.
1 - 150 # carbon steel ANSI flange
2 - 150 # 316L stainless steel ANSI flange
3 - 300 # carbon steel ANSI flange
4 - 300 # 316L stainless steel ANSI flange
6 - 16 Bar carbon steel DIN flange
7 - 16 Bar stainless steel DIN flange
8 - 10 Bar carbon steel DIN flange
9 - 10 Bar stainless steel DIN flange
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C family of
 alloys or equal at their own cost
** Not available with all models
23.5”
[643 mm]
5.25”
[133 mm]
4.0” Typ.
[102 mm]
Ø 2.0” Typical
[51 mm]
Ø 5.5” Typical
[ 140 mm]
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

 FEATURES
 Document P/N : TA7355-1 Rev. 8
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: VSH DC 6 6 C 1 - S - 3FL150S - 24INS
VIDEO OUTPUT FORMAT
VSH - North American Standard
VEH - European Standard
CAMERA OPTION
DL - B&W camera
DC - Color camera
DE - Ethernet camera
DR - Near IR Ethernet camera
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
6 -  Weather Proof
TEMPERATURE RATING
5 -  Furnace operating 2000°F
 Temp at lens 1300°F (No insertion)
6 - Furnace operating 2000°F
 Temp at lens 1300°F (Insertion models)
7 - Furnace operating 2500°F
 Temp at lens 1600°F (Insertion models)
Note: For higher temperature requirements,
see the EXTREMETEMP™ model: TA10889-1.
INSERTION LENGTHS
0INS - Flush Mount - No Insertion
12INS - 12” [305mm] Insertion
24INS - 24” [610mm] Insertion
36INS - 36” [914mm] Insertion
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
S - 304 L Stainless Steel
H - Hastelloy® C276
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
CANTY
MOUNTING CONNECTION
3FL150S - 3” 150# ANSI Flange Mount
80FL16S - 80mm 16 Bar DIN Flange
     (option for flush mount only)
LENS VIEW ANGLES
Insertion Models
B - 30°(H) X 22°(V)
C - 45°(H) X 34°(V)
D - 65°(H) X 49°(V)
Non-Insertion
E - 7°(H) X 5°(V)
F - 22°(H) X 16°(V)
G - 41°(H) X 31°(V)
H - 69° (H) X 53° (V)
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - Power supply in NEMA Type 1 enclosure (120V AC input)
2 - Power supply in IP 20 enclosure (230V AC input)
5 - Power supply in WP NEMA 4X enclosure (120V AC input)
6 - Power supply in IP66 enclosure (230V AC input)
 Document P/N : TA7355-1 Rev. 8
         Insertion sizes 12” and Larger          Non Insertion Models

CANTY
www.jmcanty.com All registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
EXAMPLE: S C - _ _ _ 1 _ 2 _
STYLE SELECTION
C - Industrial
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
G - Gigabit Ethernet, B&W, 1600 x 1200
H - Gigabit Ethernet, Color, 1600 x 1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - Weatherproof
3 - Explosionproof
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K - Backlighting
L - Back / Front (Ringlight), Black Speck Only
TRAY MATERIAL
2 - Stainless Steel
INPUT POWER
1 - 120 V AC 60Hz
2 - 230 V AC 50Hz
LENS
1 - Macro Zoom
     PS range 10-6000 Microns
ACCESSORIES
1 - No Accessories
2 - Black Speck Only
3 - Particle Size and Black Speck
* Fines separator is used to separate small particles (under 80 micron) for optimal particle orientation. Consult factory if required
  for your application.
Live Image Black Speck Detection
41.72
[1059 mm]
52.89
[1343 mm]
18.00
[457 mm]
CANTY
 Canty pan & tilt systems have been designed for
use in hazardous areas in accordance with explosion
proof, and flame proof requirements.
· Class I, Div. 1, Groups B, C & D
· Class II, Div. 1, Groups E, F & G, & NEMA 4 areas
· EEx d IIC T6, IP66
· Video Switchers - 4, 8 or 16 input models
· Distribution Amplifiers - to display one camera on several
monitors
· Equalizing Amplifiers - for long cable runs
· Fiber Optic Link - Fiber optic video transmission for cable
runs up to 1 mile typ. Call factory for longer cable runs.
· Time / Date  Generators
· Data Overlay Modules
· VCR Recording
· Many, Many More.
PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
EXPLOSION PROOF PAN & TILT WITH INTEGRAL CAMERA
APPROVALS
 ACCESSORIES
 Canty explosion proof, flame proof pan and tilt
systems have been engineered for the rigorous
requirements of industrial applications. Every
component in a Canty pan & tilt system has been
specifically chosen for quality, performance and
reliability.
· Fused Glass - For Harsh Industrial Environments
· Heavy Duty, Rugged Enclosures.
· Compact Design
· 120 V or 230 V Models
· Completely Pre-Wired
Indoor, Outdoor Operation